
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502130000
38411

02/13/1995
09:38:28

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408260002
65771

199506260001
67391

06/26/1995
01:59:08

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOPER, BRAIN
P

199509120002
52741

09/12/1995
11:00:14

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCAY,
STEVE M

199412020003
54621

199509120002
52711

09/12/1995
11:00:11

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FANCHER,
MALCOLM

199307230002
16871

199509120002
52731

09/12/1995
11:00:13

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CAIN,
MELISSA A

199403010000
65861

199503290000
80271

03/29/1995
11:51:27

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WOOD,
JOSEPH W

199401120000
12241

199511270003
38791

11/27/1995
01:26:17

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199507280002
00661

199511140003
28701

11/14/1995
02:42:38

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAMBERG,
CECIL
CULLEN


