Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502130000 38411	02/13/1995 09:38:28	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199408260002 65771	
199506260001 67391	06/26/1995 01:59:08	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOPER, BRAIN P						
199509120002 52741	09/12/1995 11:00:14	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAY, STEVE M					199412020003 54621	
199509120002 52711		FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FANCHER, MALCOLM					199307230002 16871	
199509120002 52731		FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIN, MELISSA A					199403010000 65861	
199503290000 30271		FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, JOSEPH W					199401120000 12241	
199511270003 38791	11/27/1995 01:26:17	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199507280002 00661	
199511140003 28701	11/14/1995 02:42:38	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAMBERG, CECIL CULLEN						